

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 545; H.F. No. 565, the delete everything  
1.2 amendment (S0545-2A) as follows:

1.3 Page 111, line 11, delete "should" and insert "may"

1.4 Page 111, line 18, delete "determine and"

1.5 Page 111, lines 20 to 21, delete "determine and "

1.6 Page 111, line 28, delete "hear" and insert "review"

1.7 Page 111, line 30, after "positions" insert "recommended by the review committee "

1.8 Page 111, line 32, delete "The" and insert "If the commissioner determines that the  
1.9 employment position is appropriate for inclusion in or exclusion from the correctional state  
1.10 employees retirement plan, the "